MusicPro Entertainment, LLC

Privacy Policy

This is how MusicPro Entertainment, LLC (MusicPro) will handle information we learn about you from your visit to our web site.

A visitor who browses the MusicPro web site is not required to reveal any personal information, such as name, address or telephone number. Nor is such information collected passively by electronic means. We may ask you for your name, age, street address, city, state, zip code, e-mail address, comments, suggestions or other information. Whether or not you provide this information is your choice.

We use the personal information you provide in order to send you information about our organization that you have requested. We also use your comments and suggestions to improve our web site. If you do not want to be contacted for these purposes or if you would like to obtain a copy of the personal information gathered by this web site or to correct or delete such information, you may contact us at:

MusicPro Entertainment, LLC 2103 59th St Saint Louis, MO 63110-2807 or info @ musicprostl.com (without the spaces)

We do not obtain personal information about you other than that which you choose to provide, and we will not sell, rent, trade or otherwise disclose the personal information you provide to anyone outside of MusicPro Entertainment.

By using this site, each user signifies his or her assent to MusicPro's Privacy Policy. MusicPro reserves the right, at its complete discretion, to change, modify, add or remove portions of this policy at any time. Your continued use of the MusicPro web site following the posting of changes to these terms will mean you accept those changes.

Thank you for visiting our site.